Pateley Bridge Art Club

Ref Artist

OO ~NOTUL B WN -

A DDPAAEADNDEALEDNDWWWWWWWWWWRNNNNNNNNNNRRPRRERRRERRRPRR
OO NODUDRNRWNROOLOONIITUDNWNPOOVLONOOTUNDEWNRPRPROOLOONOGOOUD WNIERO

Rachel Borchard

Robert Buck

Margaret Clapperton

Sue Clough

Susan Corfield

Dayna Cowper

Audrey Culling

Jill Elliott

Marina Emptage

Online Exhibition Catalogue

Title

Girl on a beach

Gypsy lady

Man and horse
Someone's dog
Sunrise

A dog called Esther

A pretty dog

A horse

Sunset on Lake Annecy
An inquisitive stoat

A baby weasel

Greek goddess of dance
The Blazefield Beast
From the winter garden
Tree roots & rocks

Fine dining
Regeneration

View from my garden
Grandpa's cricket boots
After the feast

Bob

Grey wolf

Soul mates

The leopard

You scratch my back
Ramsgill church
Church of the good shepherd, Lake Tekapo
Lake Te Anau

River

Pots in a doorway
Doorway

Razzle

Siesta

Trio

Yonder

Summer fields
Staithes

Brimham in winter
Save the Elephant
Sandy Lane in Spring
Dales barn

Dales view

Fallen leaf

Glen Taitneach
Highland woods

Sea views

Bouquet

Untitled

Creek Mooring

May 5Sth to 31st

Medium

Soft pastel
Soft pastel
Soft pastel
Soft pastel
Soft pastel
Soft pastel
Soft pastel
Soft pastel
Soft pastel
Wood

Wood

Wood

Wood

Pen & Ink

Dry Point on Aluminium
Gouache

Pen

Pen

Acrylic
Coloured pencil
White charcoal
Pastel

Pastel & coloured pencil
Coloured pencil
Pastel

Acrylic

Acrylic

Acrylic

Pastel

Print

QOil

QOil

QOil

Oil

Qil
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Pencil
Charcoal
Watercolour
Acrylic

Acrylic

Acrylic

Acrylic



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Sandra Gascoigne

Kathy Hackney
David Harrison

Carolyn Heseltine

Angela Jones

Gill Kirk

Bob Laughton

Amanda Lindsay
Caroline Mayor

lan Mayor

Charles Mellor

House, New Mexico
Ripon

Laura

Refugees

Dod's Cows
Cowgatehead, Edinburgh
Is this the way?

Castle Hill, Huddersfield
Winter

The Houses of Parliament
Birch Trees in Winter
Fish Market, Venice
Fountains Abbey

Full flight

Love in Turkey

Siblings

Monarch of the moor
Farmhouse, Isle of Mull
Winter storm, Whitehaven
Old cottage, Mull
Thistles in my garden
Thistles

No. 2 hawthorn tree
Butterflies in the meadow
Butterfly meadow
Yorke's folly

Spring vase

Cow parsley

Fishpond wood

Upper Nidderdale

Wild flower vase

Fellside

Cat at Brimham

Autumn woodland

Two trees

Homage to Van Gogh
Seated nude

Nidderdale heather

Abandonment of Callanish, Isle of Lewis
Dead charcoal industry pier, Kinlockmoidart
Derelict farmhouse, Valley of the Skell

In a tunnel
Isolation in Langstrothdale

Lonely shieling, Isle of Lewis

Pantiles and rust

No-one home, deserted Nidderdale farm
Prosperous lead smelting remains, Ashfoldside

Redundant Rash Mill
Tulip

Grapevine

Bird and quince tree

Soluble wax pastels
Thread painting
Watercolour, pen & pencil
Thread painting
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Pencil & pastel

Pen, pastel & pencil
Pen & wash

Pen and wash
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Mixed media & print
Collagraph print
Screenprint

Etching

Etching with chine colle
Monoprint

Etching

Etching

Mixed, acrylic & inks
Collagraph print
Acrylic

Pastel

Acrylic

Mixed media

Pencil

Needle felt
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph

Chinese watercolour
Chinese brush, mulberry
Gouache on cork



101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145

146
147
148
149
150

Catherine Mounsey Model at Artison

Sheila Nash
Hilary Ridgway

Richard Ringshall

Penny Riley-Smith

Pat Sullivan

Margaret Vallely

Helen Voisey

Barbara Ward

John Watt

Jill Elliott

Sam Cook
Sam Cook
John Exley
John Exley

Stone Chat on Greenhow
Howe Sound, BC Canada
Light Sussex hens & cockerel

Herdwick Sheep
Daffodils and Primroses

Godrey Lighthouse, Cornwall

Caesar's tower, Warwick castle

Stone barns, East Riddlesden Hall
Royal pump room museum, Harrogate

A stroll by the river

Signs of Spring, apple tree with glass rainbows

Dove cottage
Winter scene

Where the river narrows

Snowed in
Magnolias
Guisecliffe in winter
Water lilly

Brimham winter
Water patterns
Fantasy garden
Patterns in bark
Sheep, blue & green
Sheep

Red cabbage
Hellebore

Daffodil 2

Daffodil 1

Ivy, blue & yellow
Ivy, grey

Weeds, green

Pussy willow 1
Daffodils
Rhododendron 1
Rhododendron 2
Tiger, tiger

Yorke House Garden 1
Yorke House Garden 2
West End barn
Grewelthorpe

De Rat woodmill
Carbon footprint
Yorkshire cottages
Scribble of girl

more paintings
Bluebells and silver birch

Winking
The race is on

Creation with garden waste - teasels
Creation with garden waste - basket
Images are copyright of the artists

Conte pencil
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour
Acrylic

Acrylic

Pen and wash
Acrylic

Installation art
Watercolour
Watercolour
Acrylic

Acrylic
Watercolour
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Photograph
Linocut print
Linocut print
Linocut print
Linocut print
Linocut print
Linocut print
Linocut print
Linocut print
Linocut print
Linocut print
Watercolour
Watercolour
Watercolour

Pen & pencil

Pen & watercolour
Pen & watercolour
Watercolour & pen
Watercolour & pen
Watercolour & pen
Watercolour & pen
Watercolour & pen
Charcoal

Watercolour

Pastel and charcoal
Pastel and charcoal
Installation
Installation



