Online Exhibition Catalogue

Ref	Artist	Title	Medium
1	Rachel Borchard	Girl on a beach	Soft pastel
2	Nacher Borenard	Gypsy lady	Soft pastel
2		Man and horse	Soft pastel
4		Someone's dog	Soft pastel
		Sunrise	•
5			Soft pastel
6		A dog called Esther	Soft pastel
7		A pretty dog	Soft pastel
8		A horse	Soft pastel
9	Dahart Dual	Sunset on Lake Annecy	Soft pastel
10	Robert Buck	An inquisitive stoat	Wood
11		A baby weasel	Wood
12		Greek goddess of dance	Wood
13		The Blazefield Beast	Wood
14	Margaret Clapperton	From the winter garden	Pen & Ink
15		Tree roots & rocks	Dry Point on Aluminium
16		Fine dining	Gouache
17		Regeneration	Pen
18		View from my garden	Pen
19		Grandpa's cricket boots	Acrylic
20	Sue Clough	After the feast	Coloured pencil
21		Bob	White charcoal
22		Grey wolf	Pastel
23		Soul mates	Pastel & coloured pencil
24		The leopard	Coloured pencil
25		You scratch my back	Pastel
26	Susan Corfield	Ramsgill church	Acrylic
27		Church of the good shepherd, Lake Tekapo	Acrylic
28		Lake Te Anau	Acrylic
29		River	Pastel
30		Pots in a doorway	Print
31	Dayna Cowper	Doorway	Oil
32		Razzle	Oil
33		Siesta	Oil
34		Trio	Oil
35		Yonder	Oil
36		Summer fields	Watercolour
37	Audrey Culling	Staithes	Watercolour
38		Brimham in winter	Watercolour
39		Save the Elephant	Watercolour
40		Sandy Lane in Spring	Watercolour
41	Jill Elliott	Dales barn	Watercolour
42		Dales view	Watercolour
43		Fallen leaf	Pencil
44		Glen Taitneach	Charcoal
45		Highland woods	Watercolour
46	Marina Emptage	Sea views	Acrylic
47		Bouquet	Acrylic
48		Untitled	Acrylic
49		Creek Mooring	Acrylic

50	Sandra Gascoigne	House, New Mexico	Soluble wax pastels
51		Ripon	Thread painting
52		Laura	Watercolour, pen & pencil
53		Refugees	Thread painting
54	Kathy Hackney	Dod's Cows	Watercolour
55	David Harrison	Cowgatehead, Edinburgh	Watercolour
56		Is this the way?	Watercolour
57		Castle Hill, Huddersfield	Watercolour
58		Winter	Watercolour
59		The Houses of Parliament	Watercolour
60		Birch Trees in Winter	Watercolour
61		Fish Market, Venice	Watercolour
62		Fountains Abbey	Watercolour
63	Carolyn Heseltine	Full flight	Pencil & pastel
64		Love in Turkey	Pen, pastel & pencil
65		Siblings	Pen & wash
66		Monarch of the moor	Pen and wash
67	Angela Jones	Farmhouse, Isle of Mull	Watercolour
68		Winter storm, Whitehaven	Watercolour
69		Old cottage, Mull	Watercolour
70		Thistles in my garden	Watercolour
71		Thistles	Watercolour
72	Gill Kirk	No. 2 hawthorn tree	Mixed media & print
73		Butterflies in the meadow	Collagraph print
74		Butterfly meadow	Screenprint
75		Yorke's folly	Etching
76		Spring vase	Etching with chine colle
77		Cow parsley	Monoprint
78		Fishpond wood	Etching
79		Upper Nidderdale	Etching
80		Wild flower vase	Mixed, acrylic & inks
81		Fellside	Collagraph print
82	Bob Laughton	Cat at Brimham	Acrylic
83	-	Autumn woodland	Pastel
84		Two trees	Acrylic
85		Homage to Van Gogh	Mixed media
86	Amanda Lindsay	Seated nude	Pencil
87	Caroline Mayor	Nidderdale heather	Needle felt
88	lan Mayor	Abandonment of Callanish, Isle of Lewis	Photograph
89	·	Dead charcoal industry pier, Kinlockmoidart	Photograph
90		Derelict farmhouse, Valley of the Skell	Photograph
91		In a tunnel	Photograph
92		Isolation in Langstrothdale	Photograph
93		Lonely shieling, Isle of Lewis	Photograph
94		Pantiles and rust	Photograph
95		No-one home, deserted Nidderdale farm	Photograph
96		Prosperous lead smelting remains, Ashfoldside	Photograph
97		Redundant Rash Mill	Photograph
98	Charles Mellor	Tulip	Chinese watercolour
99		Grapevine	Chinese brush, mulberry
100		Bird and quince tree	Gouache on cork
		-	

101	Catherine Mounsey	Model at Artison	Conte pencil
102	Sheila Nash	Stone Chat on Greenhow	Watercolour
103	Hilary Ridgway	Howe Sound, BC Canada	Watercolour
104		Light Sussex hens & cockerel	Watercolour
105		Herdwick Sheep	Watercolour
106		Daffodils and Primroses	Watercolour
107		Godrey Lighthouse, Cornwall	Watercolour
108	Richard Ringshall	Caesar's tower, Warwick castle	Acrylic
109		Stone barns, East Riddlesden Hall	Acrylic
110		Royal pump room museum, Harrogate	Pen and wash
111		A stroll by the river	Acrylic
112	Penny Riley-Smith	Signs of Spring, apple tree with glass rainbows	Installation art
113	Pat Sullivan	Dove cottage	Watercolour
114		Winter scene	Watercolour
115		Where the river narrows	Acrylic
116		Snowed in	Acrylic
117		Magnolias	Watercolour
118	Margaret Vallely	Guisecliffe in winter	Photograph
119	wargaret vallery	Water lilly	Photograph
120		Brimham winter	Photograph
121		Water patterns	Photograph
122		Fantasy garden	Photograph
123		Patterns in bark	Photograph
124	Helen Voisey	Sheep, blue & green	Linocut print
125	Therein Volicey	Sheep	Linocut print
126		Red cabbage	Linocut print
127		Hellebore	Linocut print
128		Daffodil 2	Linocut print
129		Daffodil 1	Linocut print
130		Ivy, blue & yellow	Linocut print
131		lvy, grey	Linocut print
132		Weeds, green	Linocut print
133		Pussy willow 1	Linocut print
134	Barbara Ward	Daffodils	Watercolour
135		Rhododendron 1	Watercolour
136		Rhododendron 2	Watercolour
137		Tiger, tiger	Pen & pencil
138		Yorke House Garden 1	Pen & watercolour
139		Yorke House Garden 2	Pen & watercolour
140	John Watt	West End barn	Watercolour & pen
141		Grewelthorpe	Watercolour & pen
142		De Rat woodmill	Watercolour & pen
143		Carbon footprint	Watercolour & pen
144		Yorkshire cottages	Watercolour & pen
145		Scribble of girl	Charcoal
173		more paintings	
146	Jill Elliott	Bluebells and silver birch	Watercolour
140	Sam Cook	Winking	Pastel and charcoal
147	Sam Cook	The race is on	Pastel and charcoal
148	John Exley	Creation with garden waste - teasels	Installation
149	John Exley	Creation with garden waste - teasers	Installation
100	JOINTERICY	Images are copyright of the artists	motanation